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COGIRNS

BELLINI
2 parts peach purée, prosecco.

RUM PUNCH
Spiced rum, pineapple juice & grenadine.

COSMOPOLITAN
1.5 vodka, 0.5 part cointreau, 3 parts cranberry,
splash of lime, lemon peel garnish.

WHISKEY/AMARETTO SOUR
2 parts whiskey/amaretto, 1 part lemon juice,

egg-white, dash angostura bitters, lemon zest garnish.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
1 part kahlua, 1 part vodka, double shot espresso,
sugar syrup coffee beans.

TEQUILA SUNRISE
2 parts tequila, 4 parts orange juice,
1 part grenadine, lime and orange wedge.

MAI TAI
1 part white rum, 1 part dark rum, 0.5 part triple-sec,
1 part grenadine, 1 part lime juice, cherry garnish.

RASPBERRY MOJITO
2 parts white rum, 1 part lime juice,
sugar mint leaves soda, raspberry pureé.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
2 parts white rum,1 part lime juice, sugar syrup,
strawberry pureé.

PORN STAR MARTINI

2 parts vanilla vodka, 1 part passion fruit liquor,
1 part passion fruit purée, sugar syrup,

shot of prosecco.

RASPBERRY DAIQUIRI
2 parts white rum,1 part lime juice, sugar syrup,
raspberry purée.

ELDERFLOWER COLLINS
Gin, elderflower liquor, elderflower cordial,
lemon & soda.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
0.5 part gin, 0.5 vodka, 0.5 tequila, 0.5 rum,
0.5 triple-sec, 1 part lemon juice, cola-cola.

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

EOV5

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

9V

£9:75

£9.75



MOCKTAILS

RHUBARB & ELDERFLOWER COOLER
Elderflower cordial, rhubarb syrup and lemonade.

SPARKLING BERRY & APPLE SPRITZ
Raspberry purée, apple juice and lemonade.

PASSION FRUIT & MINT MOJITO
Passion fruit purée, lemon purée, soda & mint.

2-4-10FFER

WEDNESDAYS
from 5pm

GIN NIGHT

THURSDAYS
from 5pm

COCKTAILS

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO LA PIEVE SPUMANTE DOC
Sparkling

Vibrant and elegant aromas lead to an enjoyable aperitif
with a fine mousse.

75cl £25.00 / 175ml £7.25

RABASO ROSE SPUMANTE BORGO ALTO
Sparkling Rosé
Fragrant with summer fruit aromas, fresh and lively on

the palate, dry and crisp.
75cl £25.00 / 175ml £7.25

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95



HOUSE WINE

HOUSE WHITE OR RED

Litre £24.00 / half-litre £13.75 / 250ml £7.25
175ml £6.75 / 125ml £5.75

ROSE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

Light and refreshing with gentle hints of summer fruit
and a long enjoyable dry finish.

75cl £22.95 / 250ml £7.95 / 175ml £6.75

ZINFANDEL ROSE

Refreshing and easy drinking with a slight sweetness
and hint of ripe red fruits.

75cl £22.95 / 250ml £7.95 / 175ml £6.75

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO

Succulent and fruity with a hint of lemon and an
elegant dry finish.

75cl £22.95 / 250ml £7.95 / 175ml £6.75

CHARDONNAY

Ripe fruits combined with a soft gentle style and a
smooth elegant finish.

75cl £22.95 / 250ml £7.95 / 175ml £6.75

SAUVIGNON BLANC - Italian

Pale yellow with greenish shades. Flavour, fresh and fruity,
well balanced acidity and pleasant finish.

75cl £22.25 / 250ml £7.75 / 175ml £6.75

SAUVIGNON BLANC - New Zealand

An elegant, assertive wine with glorious fruit flavours.
75cl £27.00 / 250ml £9.25 / 175ml £7.75




RED WINE

SHIRAZ

Complex oak characters of coffee, vanilla and caramel
complement the full fruit flavours and create a rich,
long and satisfying finish.

75cl £24.00 / 250ml £8.55 / 175ml £6.95

MERLOT

Deep red with violet highlights. Notes of red fruits,
plums and toasting on the nose. Fruity, rounded and
with delicious acidity.

75cl £22.25 /250ml £7.75 / 175ml £6.75

MALBEC

This Malbec is crammed with damson, blackberry
and plum flavours, accented by touches of oak toast.
Smooth, ripe tannins offer a silky finish.

75cl £24.75 / 250ml £8.75 / 175ml £6.95

RIOJA CRIANZA

Aged in oak barrels this wine has a lot of finesse,
with soft complex flavours of red cherries and currants.

75cl £26.75 / 250ml £9.25 / 175ml £7.75

CHIANTI

This medium-bodied, aromatic wine is true red in colour.
Sour red cherries on the palate are complemented well
by leafy aromas and an earthy smokiness.

775cl £24.75 / 250ml £8.25 / 175ml £7.75

VALPOLICELLA BOTTER

Ripe, plummy fruit flavours with hints of raisin
and wood smoke.

75cl £27.75




DRAUGHT

Poretti

San Miguel
Thatchers Gold
Guinness

BOASFLRBABEER

Bath Gem
Peroni

BEECFEDCIDER

Fruit Cider

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Diet Coca-Cola
Lemonade
Sparkling Water
Apple Juice
Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice
San Pellegrino
Tonic
Elderflower
Appetiser
J20
Passion Fruit
Apple & Mango

Dash of Lemonade,
Cola, Diet Cola

Half-pint
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

500ml
330ml

500ml

300ml
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00

275ml

275ml
275ml

Pint

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.25
£4.95

£6.25

Pint
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.75

£3.00
£3.55
£2.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25

£1.25



SPIRITS

VODKA

Grey Goose
Smirnoff

GIN

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Six O’Clock Gin
Plymouth Gin
Tanqueray Gin

WHISKEY

Bells

Chivas Regal
Jameson
Johnny Walker

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Morgan Spiced
Lambs Rum
Malibu

BRANDY

Courvoisier VS
Vecchia Romagna

LIQUORS

Amaretto Disarono Archers
Campari Cinzano
Cointreau Frangelico
Metaxa Pernod

Southern Comfort Strega

25ml £4.95
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.95
25ml £4.95
25ml £4.95
25ml £4.95
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
25ml £4.75
All £4.95
Baileys
Cockburn’s
Limoncello
Pimm’s
Tia Maria
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