DRINKS



COCKTAILS

BELLINI 2 parts peach purée, prosecco.	£7.95
RUM PUNCH Spiced rum, pineapple juice & grenadine.	£8.95
COSMOPOLITAN 1.5 vodka, 0.5 part cointreau, 3 parts cranberry, splash of lime, lemon peel garnish.	£8.95
WHISKEY/AMARETTO SOUR 2 parts whiskey/amaretto, 1 part lemon juice, egg-white, dash angostura bitters, lemon zest garnish.	£9.75
ESPRESSO MARTINI 1 part kahlua, 1 part vodka, double shot espresso, sugar syrup coffee beans.	£9.75
TEQUILA SUNRISE 2 parts tequila, 4 parts orange juice, 1 part grenadine, lime and orange wedge.	£9.75
MAI TAI 1 part white rum, 1 part dark rum, 0.5 part triple-sec, 1 part grenadine, 1 part lime juice, cherry garnish.	£9.75
RASPBERRY MOJITO 2 parts white rum, 1 part lime juice, sugar mint leaves soda, raspberry pureé.	£9.75
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 2 parts white rum,1 part lime juice, sugar syrup, strawberry pureé.	£9.75
PORN STAR MARTINI 2 parts vanilla vodka, 1 part passion fruit liquor, 1 part passion fruit purée, sugar syrup, shot of prosecco.	£9.75
RASPBERRY DAIQUIRI 2 parts white rum, 1 part lime juice, sugar syrup, raspberry purée.	£9.75
ELDERFLOWER COLLINS Gin, elderflower liquor, elderflower cordial, lemon & soda.	£9.75
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 0.5 part gin, 0.5 vodka, 0.5 tequila, 0.5 rum, 0.5 triple-sec, 1 part lemon juice, cola-cola.	£9.75

MOCKTAILS

RHUBARB & ELDERFLOWER COOLER Elderflower cordial, rhubarb syrup and lemonade.	£5.95
SPARKLING BERRY & APPLE SPRITZ Raspberry purée, apple juice and lemonade.	£5.95
PASSION FRUIT & MINT MOJITO Passion fruit purée, lemon purée, soda & mint.	£5.95



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO LA PIEVE SPUMANTE DOCSparkling

Vibrant and elegant aromas lead to an enjoyable aperitif with a fine mousse.

75cl £25.00 / 175ml £7.25

RABASO ROSE SPUMANTE BORGO ALTO Sparkling Rosé

Fragrant with summer fruit aromas, fresh and lively on the palate, dry and crisp.

75cl £25.00 / 175ml £7.25

HOUSE WINE

HOUSE WHITE OR RED

Litre £24.00 / half-litre £13.75 / 250ml £7.25 175ml £6.75 / 125ml £5.75

ROSE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

Light and refreshing with gentle hints of summer fruit and a long enjoyable dry finish.

75cl £22.95 / 250ml £7.95 / 175ml £6.75

ZINFANDEL ROSÉ

Refreshing and easy drinking with a slight sweetness and hint of ripe red fruits.

75cl £22.95 / 250ml £7.95 / 175ml £6.75

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO

Succulent and fruity with a hint of lemon and an elegant dry finish.

75cl £22.95 / 250ml £7.95 / 175ml £6.75

CHARDONNAY

Ripe fruits combined with a soft gentle style and a smooth elegant finish.

75cl £22.95 / 250ml £7.95 / 175ml £6.75

SAUVIGNON BLANC - Italian

Pale yellow with greenish shades. Flavour, fresh and fruity, well balanced acidity and pleasant finish.

75cl £22.25 / 250ml £7.75 / 175ml £6.75

SAUVIGNON BLANC - New Zealand

An elegant, assertive wine with glorious fruit flavours.

75cl £27.00 / 250ml £9.25 / 175ml £7.75



RED WINE

SHIRAZ

Complex oak characters of coffee, vanilla and caramel complement the full fruit flavours and create a rich, long and satisfying finish.

75cl £24.00 / 250ml £8.55 / 175ml £6.95

MERLOT

Deep red with violet highlights. Notes of red fruits, plums and toasting on the nose. Fruity, rounded and with delicious acidity.

75cl £22.25 / 250ml £7.75 / 175ml £6.75

MALBEC

This Malbec is crammed with damson, blackberry and plum flavours, accented by touches of oak toast. Smooth, ripe tannins offer a silky finish.

75cl £24.75 / 250ml £8.75 / 175ml £6.95

RIOJA CRIANZA

Aged in oak barrels this wine has a lot of finesse, with soft complex flavours of red cherries and currants.

75cl £26.75 / 250ml £9.25 / 175ml £7.75

CHIANTI

This medium-bodied, aromatic wine is true red in colour. Sour red cherries on the palate are complemented well by leafy aromas and an earthy smokiness.

775cl £24.75 / 250ml £8.25 / 175ml £7.75

VALPOLICELLA BOTTER

Ripe, plummy fruit flavours with hints of raisin and wood smoke.

75cl £27.75



) A I	1	TIL
) ⊢	Δ	1 (-	1
	1/1		HT

	Half-pint	Pint
Poretti	£3.40	£6.50
San Miguel	£3.40	£6.50
Thatchers Gold	£3.40	£6.50
Guinness	£3.40	£6.50

BOTTLED BEER

Bath Gem	500ml	£6.25
Peroni	330ml	£4.95

BOTTLED CIDER

Fruit Cider	500ml	£6.25
Truit Ciuci	3001111	~0.20

SOFT DRINKS

Cola, Diet Cola

	300ml	Pint
Coca-Cola	£3.00	£4.00
Diet Coca-Cola	£3.00	£4.00
Lemonade	£3.00	£4.00
Sparkling Water		£3.75
Apple Juice	£3.00	
Orange Juice	£3.00	
Pineapple Juice	275ml	£3.00
San Pellegrino		£3.55
Tonic		£2.75
Elderflower	275ml	£3.75
Appetiser	275ml	£3.75
J20		£4.25
Passion Fruit		
Apple & Mango		
Dash of Lemonade,		



£1.25

SPIRITS

6 6		25	C4.0F
Grey Goose		25ml	£4.95
Smirnoff		25ml	£4.75
GIN			
Gordons		25ml	£4.75
Bombay Sapphire		25ml	£4.95
Six O'Clock Gin		25ml	£4.95
Plymouth Gin		25ml	£4.95
Tanqueray Gin		25ml	£4.95
WHISKEY			
Bells		25ml	£4.75
Chivas Regal		25ml	£4.75
Jameson		25ml	£4.75
Johnny Walker		25ml	£4.75
RUM			
Bacardi		25ml	£4.75
Captain Morgan		25ml	£4.75
Morgan Spiced		25ml	£4.75
Lambs Rum		25ml	£4.75
Malibu		25ml	£4.75
BRANDY			
Courvoisier VS		25ml	£4.75
Vecchia Romagna		25ml	£4.75
LIQUORS		All	£4.95
Amaretto Disarono	Archers	Baileys	
Campari	Cinzano	Cockburn's	
Cointreau	Frangelico	Limoncello	
Metaxa	Pernod	Pimi	
Southern Comfort	Strega	Tia N	Maria





FOLLOW ALL OUR SOCIALS



